order of dispute resolution between you and us is available on the Bank premises and website.  

1.29. According to the agreement executed by and between the Bank and the Financial System Mediator, the Bank has 

waived its right to dispute the decisions of the Financial System Mediator provided that the property claim does 

not exceed 250,000 (two hundred and fifty thousand) Armenian drams or the equivalent in other currency and the 

amount of transaction does not exceed 500,000 (five hundred thousand) Armenian drams or the equivalent in other 

currency.  

1.30. If there is any discrepancy between Armenian and English versions of these Terms and Conditions, the Armenian